www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
5RU Chassis
(front view)
Pads / EQs / Connectors / Accessories
Accessories
• Patented make-before-break attenuator pad design for
uninterruptible signal balancing
• Clear attenuator pad covers and patented pad guides for

| 4www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
N-ACC-PP-16 N-ACC-PP-08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Attenuator Pads (1.218 GHz)
N-ACC-AP-XX XX dB Pads, Qty 25 (XX = 00 through 26)
N-ACC-AP-S1 1-5 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-AP-S2 6-10 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-AP-S3 11-15 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-AP-S4 16-20 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-AP-S5 21-25 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-AP-M0 3, 6, 9, 12, 15 dB Pads, Five of each Pad Value, Total Qty 25
N-ACC-TP-75 75 ohm Termination Pads, Qty 25
Equalizer Pads
N-ACC-LE-XX Linear Plug-in EQ, 1 GHz (XX = 02 through 13 dB)
JXPEQL85-X Linear Return Path JXP Plug-in EQ, 85 MHz (X = 2, 4, 6 or 8 dB)
JXPEQL204-X Linear Return Path JXP Plug-in EQ, 204 MHz (X = 2, 4, 6 or 8 dB)
JXPEQLH-X Linear JXP Plug-in EQ, 1.218 GHz (X = 02 through 20 dB)
DC Power Upgrade Kits
N-ACC-PWRKIT-08B 2RU Chassis, Black – used to power 8-position
N-ACC-PWRKIT-20B 5RU Chassis, Black – used to power 20-position
Power Supply Accessories
N-ACC-CBL-DC-DC Power Cord for Power Supply
N-ACC-FAN Fan Replacement Kit for Power Supply
N-ACC-FAN-01 Fan with Filter Replacement Kit for Power Supply
Patch Panels
N-ACC-PP-08 8-port Patch Panel, F81 Connectors for use in SignalOn Chassis
Dimensions: 8.64”H x 0.83”W x 1.1”D (21.95H x 2.1W x 2.79D cm)
Weight: 0.24 lbs (0.11 kg)
N-ACC-PP-16 16-port Patch Panel, F81 Connectors for use in SignalOn Chassis
Dimensions: 8.64”H x 1.69”W x 1.1”D (21.95H x 4.28W x 2.79D cm)
Weight: 0.47 lbs (0.22 kg)
Blank Module Covers
N-ACC-BLANK-01 Single Blank Panel Cover
ATX Networks
Tel: 289.204.7800  |  Toll-Free: 866.YOUR.ATX  |  support@atx.com
ISO
9001:15